Hudson
Boys Varsity Soccer
2024 - 2025

Coaches:

o Steve Markowitz, Head Coach
Mark Tomaso, Asst Coach
Caroline Halpin

Claes Schamberg

Theresa Hayes

Players (22)

NAME

Rubenedler Bazar
Emadul Chowdhury
Tahmid Chowdhury
Miguel Cruz

Charly Delacruz-Cruz
Dominic Florio
Anthony Garcia
Ronan Hayes
Russell Huang
Bernabi Martinez
Shifath Miah

Sunny Miah

William Ordonez
Jacob Petersen
Pablo Quintero Romero
Nahidur Rahman
Oliur Rahman
Romello Robinson
Terell Slowinski

Enzo Turner

Manuel Vargas-Garcia
Aiden Visagie

Personnel (2)

GRADE

12
10
10
12
10

12

12

12
12
11
12
10

11
12
10

10
10

Athletics Director: Shawn Briscoe
Assistant: Justin Cukerstein

215 Harry Howard Ave

Hudson, NY, 12534

(518) 828-4360
www.hudsoncityschooldistrict.com

NUMBER
54
3
6
10
15
0
4
19
8
12
14
16
7
17
21
18
9
11
8
1
13
9

NAME POSITION

Steven Markowitz
Mark Tomaso

Head Coach
Ast. Coach
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